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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Destry Johnson         M3039         1/97    5:05       15:45
2     Joshua Ricardi         M3039         2/97    5:08       15:53
3     Tahoma Khalsa          M2029         1/68    5:11       16:02
4     Edward Strickler       M2029         2/68    5:12       16:05
5     Lance Thompson         M3039         3/97    5:13       16:11
6     Pete Hanson            M3039         4/97    5:15       16:15
7     Chris Tremonte         M3039         5/97    5:16       16:19
8     Mark Davies            M4049         1/51    5:22       16:38
9     Tyson Schoene          M3039         6/97    5:28       16:56
10    Joe Creighton          M3039         7/97    5:29       16:59
11    Brandon Rooney         M2029         3/68    5:31       17:04
12    Mark Friedrich         M2029         4/68    5:31       17:06
13    Dominic Giordano       M1519          1/5    5:32       17:07
14    Brett Walton           M2029         5/68    5:32       17:09
15    Jennifer Bigham        F3039        1/100    5:34       17:16
16    Jon Greenberg          M3039         8/97    5:36       17:20
17    Zachary Ames           M4049         2/51    5:37       17:24
18    Paul Mannino           M3039         9/97    5:38       17:27
19    Brian Prunty           M2029         6/68    5:40       17:33
20    Brandon Byhre          M3039        10/97    5:44       17:44
21    Julian Michael         M3039        11/97    5:44       17:44
22    Kristi Houk            F2029        1/108    5:44       17:46
23    Bjorn Begelman         M2029         7/68    5:45       17:49
24    Patrick McDermott      M1519          2/5    5:46       17:51
25    Acy Roff               M4049         3/51    5:46       17:52
26    Kate Bradshaw          F3039        2/100    5:49       18:00
27    Garett Nakamoto        M3039        12/97    5:50       18:04
28    Brad Anawalt           M5059         1/41    5:51       18:06
29    Sean Leslie            M3039        13/97    5:51       18:08
30    Lauren Matthews        F3039        3/100    5:52       18:09
31    Mark Hammond           M2029         8/68    5:56       18:24
32    Seth Vanderwilt        M1519          3/5    5:57       18:26
33    Christopher Jarvis     M5059         2/41    5:58       18:28
34    Joel Grossbard         M3039        14/97    5:58       18:28
35    Kelly Woolms           M4049         4/51    6:00       18:34
36    Kevin Rivard           M2029         9/68    6:01       18:37
37    Natalie Rasmussen      F2029        2/108    6:01       18:37
38    Ben Siegel             M1519          4/5    6:02       18:41
39    Jason Epstein          M3039        15/97    6:02       18:42
40    Kyle Zeller            M3039        16/97    6:04       18:46
41    Justin Lancaster       M4049         5/51    6:05       18:51
42    Juan Robles            M3039        17/97    6:05       18:51
43    Cooper James           M1519          5/5    6:10       19:05
44    Chris Holstrom         M3039        18/97    6:12       19:11
45    John Leddy             M4049         6/51    6:13       19:16
46    Rich Camacho           M3039        19/97    6:14       19:19
47    Michael H. Thompson    M5059         3/41    6:15       19:22
48    Kelsey Boys            F2029        3/108    6:17       19:27
49    Kassy Bargfrede        F4049         1/57    6:17       19:29
50    Alex Matute            M2029        10/68    6:19       19:33
51    Corey Preugschat       M2029        11/68    6:20       19:36
52    Susan Ashlock          F3039        4/100    6:21       19:42
53    Peter Nelson           M3039        20/97    6:22       19:42
54    Regina Joyce           F5059         1/26    6:22       19:44
55    Roberto Villarreal Que M2029        12/68    6:22       19:44
56    Derek Sheppard         M3039        21/97    6:22       19:45
57    John Hoffman           M3039        22/97    6:25       19:53
58    Thury Guttmunsdottir   F4049         2/57    6:25       19:53
59    Neil Morton            M4049         7/51    6:25       19:54
60    Janelle Lancaster      F3039        5/100    6:25       19:54
61    Emily Kruger           F2029        4/108    6:26       19:57
62    John Colver            M4049         8/51    6:30       20:08
63    Cresey Maher           F4049         3/57    6:30       20:09
64    William Waters         M6069         1/14    6:32       20:13
65    Julia Eng              F2029        5/108    6:32       20:15
66    Ann Pedack             F2029        6/108    6:33       20:16
67    Jeff Stone             M3039        23/97    6:33       20:18
68    Edgar Garvin           M3039        24/97    6:34       20:20
69    J.D. Klingman          M5059         4/41    6:35       20:23
70    Victoria Hunt          F3039        6/100    6:35       20:24
71    Jeff White             M3039        25/97    6:37       20:28
72    Rebecca Hardy          F2029        7/108    6:37       20:29
73    Benjamin Brauer        M4049         9/51    6:37       20:30
74    Cait Haggarty          F2029        8/108    6:37       20:31
75    Steven Wood            M3039        26/97    6:39       20:35
76    Jean Carsen            F2029        9/108    6:39       20:35
77    Guy Srinivasan         M2029        13/68    6:39       20:36
78    Daniel Bunken          M2029        14/68    6:41       20:41
79    Matthew Kelly          M3039        27/97    6:41       20:42
80    Steven Bonventre       M2029        15/68    6:41       20:43
81    Brian Hile             M5059         5/41    6:42       20:46
82    Graham Kirn            M2029        16/68    6:43       20:48
83    Helen Lundell          F2029       10/108    6:43       20:49
84    Jason Turck            M4049        10/51    6:43       20:49
85    Jeremy Lindstrom       M3039        28/97    6:44       20:51
86    Ritchie Hughes         M3039        29/97    6:46       20:57
87    Michelle Neal          F5059         2/26    6:48       21:04
88    Lawrence Frazier       M2029        17/68    6:48       21:05
89    Sean Mayer             M5059         6/41    6:48       21:05
90    Alexandru Prodan       M2029        18/68    6:49       21:08
91    Sydney Benson          F2029       11/108    6:50       21:11
92    Philip Welch           M6069         2/14    6:52       21:15
93    Kay Allen              F3039        7/100    6:52       21:16
94    Kyle Stewart           M2029        19/68    6:54       21:22
95    Claire Fenton          F3039        8/100    6:54       21:23
96    Mat Kelley             M2029        20/68    6:55       21:25
97    Andy Chan              M4049        11/51    6:55       21:27
98    Lee Callender          M2029        21/68    6:56       21:29
99    Ben Ross               M4049        12/51    6:58       21:34
100   Kyle Stahley           M0114          1/4    6:58       21:35
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101   Trevor Smith           M2029        22/68    6:58       21:35
102   Meade Johnson          M3039        30/97    6:59       21:37
103   Bob Berres             M5059         7/41    7:00       21:39
104   Joe Vizzare            M3039        31/97    7:00       21:40
105   Noah Shay              M2029        23/68    7:01       21:44
106   Hannah Hoimberg        F2029       12/108    7:03       21:50
107   Nathan Soccorsy        M3039        32/97    7:03       21:50
108   Kari Koos              F2029       13/108    7:03       21:51
109   Katie Easton           F3039        9/100    7:04       21:52
110   Jim Berka              M6069         3/14    7:04       21:52
111   Jennifer Rozler        F4049         4/57    7:04       21:54
112   Kurtis McCloud         M4049        13/51    7:05       21:56
113   Andie Roff             F3039       10/100    7:05       21:57
114   Patrick Roby           M2029        24/68    7:07       22:02
115   James Barrett          M4049        14/51    7:08       22:05
116   Tom Byrum              M3039        33/97    7:09       22:08
117   Tj Brunette            M3039        34/97    7:10       22:11
118   Mike Maher             M4049        15/51    7:10       22:12
119   Natalie Schneider      F2029       14/108    7:10       22:12
120   Devin Yedo             M2029        25/68    7:11       22:16
121   Natahan Rundle         M3039        35/97    7:13       22:20
122   Sarah Rose             F2029       15/108    7:14       22:24
123   Brian Fitzpatrick      M7096          1/6    7:15       22:26
124   Lewis McGehee          M0114          2/4    7:15       22:28
125   Joel Groen             M4049        16/51    7:16       22:31
126   Doug Christine         M2029        26/68    7:16       22:32
127   Christian Sorensen     M4049        17/51    7:17       22:32
128   George Gullufsen       M5059         8/41    7:17       22:34
129   Steven Behrend         M3039        36/97    7:17       22:35
130   Rene Crickenberger     F3039       11/100    7:17       22:35
131   Anthony Yadron         M4049        18/51    7:17       22:35
132   James Kelley           M3039        37/97    7:18       22:35
133   Jonah Ellison          M3039        38/97    7:18       22:37
134   Janet Look             F4049         5/57    7:19       22:39
135   Masawee Suthikant      F3039       12/100    7:20       22:42
136   Jon Guerrero           M3039        39/97    7:21       22:46
137   Keith Davis            M4049        19/51    7:21       22:46
138   Joy Bucher             F3039       13/100    7:24       22:54
139   Snow Peterson          F3039       14/100    7:24       22:55
140   Jason Thams            M4049        20/51    7:25       22:57
141   Sukhwinder Gill        M4049        21/51    7:25       22:59
142   Shelley Curtis         F3039       15/100    7:25       23:00
143   Emuna David            F2029       16/108    7:28       23:09
144   Matt McGavick          M4049        22/51    7:28       23:09
145   Sam Hardy              M2029        27/68    7:29       23:10
146   Joanna Johnson         F2029       17/108    7:29       23:10
147   Gretchen King          F2029       18/108    7:29       23:11
148   Cynthia Phillips       F3039       16/100    7:31       23:18
149   Kim Lerner             F3039       17/100    7:31       23:18
150   Trevor Hall            M3039        40/97    7:32       23:19
151   Dave Pace              M3039        41/97    7:32       23:20
152   Dan Sommerfield        M4049        23/51    7:32       23:20
153   Bryce Salter           M3039        42/97    7:32       23:21
154   Bruce Nebbitt          M5059         9/41    7:33       23:23
155   Molly Clevenger        F2029       19/108    7:35       23:30
156   Katie Porter           F2029       20/108    7:36       23:33
157   Cameron Piercy         M3039        43/97    7:36       23:33
158   Melissa Vizzare        F3039       18/100    7:37       23:35
159   Brian Benn             M4049        24/51    7:37       23:37
160   Brianna Dunn           F2029       21/108    7:40       23:45
161   Judy Fisher            F6069          1/6    7:41       23:48
162   Bryan Buckhorn         M3039        44/97    7:41       23:48
163   Christopher Rooks      M4049        25/51    7:41       23:49
164   Sarah Bell             F3039       19/100    7:41       23:50
165   Corey Royal            M2029        28/68    7:42       23:52
166   Travis Bryan           M3039        45/97    7:42       23:53
167   Kevin Boyles           M4049        26/51    7:43       23:53
168   Alex Friedrich         M6069         4/14    7:44       23:59
169   John Barnes            M4049        27/51    7:44       23:59
170   Justin Meaney          M3039        46/97    7:45       24:00
171   Gregory Bryan          M3039        47/97    7:45       24:01
172   Connor Bryan           M0114          3/4    7:46       24:02
173   James Webb             M3039        48/97    7:46       24:02
174   David James            M5059        10/41    7:46       24:04
175   Megan Fay              F2029       22/108    7:46       24:04
176   Daniel Kelley          M5059        11/41    7:46       24:04
177   Kirsten Duvall         F4049         6/57    7:46       24:04
178   Declan Farr            M0114          4/4    7:47       24:07
179   Tom Hill               M2029        29/68    7:48       24:10
180   Dani Holland           F3039       20/100    7:49       24:12
181   Janet Alviar           F3039       21/100    7:49       24:13
182   Neal Holland           M3039        49/97    7:49       24:13
183   Richard Farr           M5059        12/41    7:50       24:15
184   Tonya Pitman           F2029       23/108    7:50       24:15
185   Jamie Armstrong        F1519          1/5    7:50       24:16
186   Brad Bonnett           M3039        50/97    7:51       24:18
187   Adam Erickson          M3039        51/97    7:51       24:18
188   Troy Kaser             M3039        52/97    7:51       24:18
189   Dara Carlson           F3039       22/100    7:51       24:18
190   Alison Leonard         F1519          2/5    7:54       24:29
191   Chad Calhoun           M2029        30/68    7:55       24:30
192   James Baker            M3039        53/97    7:55       24:31
193   Kyle Kelley            M2029        31/68    7:56       24:34
194   Zac Hixson             M2029        32/68    7:57       24:38
195   Ethan Bancroft         M2029        33/68    7:57       24:39
196   Michelle Chapdelaine   F2029       24/108    7:58       24:40
197   Lane McCulloch         F4049         7/57    7:58       24:40
198   Kristin Okinaka        F2029       25/108    7:59       24:43
199   Paul D Scheu           M5059        13/41    7:59       24:44
200   Jeffrey Stone          M5059        14/41    8:00       24:46
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201   Kevin Kent             M4049        28/51    8:01       24:49
202   Laurie Colacurcio      F4049         8/57    8:01       24:50
203   Rick Cowan             M5059        15/41    8:02       24:53
204   Rob McKenzie           M4049        29/51    8:02       24:55
205   Andrew Stringer        M4049        30/51    8:03       24:55
206   Mark McCarty           M5059        16/41    8:03       24:56
207   Rachel Quinn           F3039       23/100    8:03       24:57
208   Sarah Butcher          F3039       24/100    8:03       24:57
209   David Pedack           M2029        34/68    8:04       24:58
210   Nicklos Richards       M3039        54/97    8:04       24:59
211   Rebeca Phelps          F2029       26/108    8:04       25:00
212   Amy Richards           F3039       25/100    8:04       25:00
213   Rob Stait              M4049        31/51    8:05       25:04
214   Ben Defiebre           M2029        35/68    8:05       25:04
215   Darryl Eastin          M5059        17/41    8:06       25:04
216   Chris Starr            M2029        36/68    8:06       25:07
217   Stanlo Slasinski       M2029        37/68    8:07       25:07
218   Callista Salazar       F3039       26/100    8:07       25:09
219   Kari Oversvee-Choi     F3039       27/100    8:09       25:15
220   Dan Hedges             M5059        18/41    8:10       25:19
221   Justin Pecott          M3039        55/97    8:12       25:23
222   Max Berman             M3039        56/97    8:13       25:27
223   Janet Burgess          F5059         3/26    8:13       25:27
224   Rachel Kahn            F2029       27/108    8:13       25:27
225   Adam Montalvo          M3039        57/97    8:13       25:27
226   Garrett Kephart        M3039        58/97    8:13       25:27
227   John Dance             M5059        19/41    8:13       25:28
228   Allison Brewer         F2029       28/108    8:13       25:28
229   Daniel Reisinger       M2029        38/68    8:13       25:29
230   Abigail Sutphen        F2029       29/108    8:15       25:33
231   Rebekah Roehl          F4049         9/57    8:15       25:35
232   Jonathan Manfredonia   M2029        39/68    8:16       25:36
233   Scott Meslin           M2029        40/68    8:16       25:36
234   Ryan Harrison          M2029        41/68    8:17       25:40
235   John Morris            M6069         5/14    8:19       25:46
236   Willa Severson         F3039       28/100    8:20       25:50
237   Brianna Wartman        F2029       30/108    8:20       25:50
238   Andrew Benton          M3039        59/97    8:21       25:51
239   Michelle Primley-Bento F2029       31/108    8:21       25:51
240   Andy Wiselogle         M3039        60/97    8:21       25:52
241   Maya Konings           F0114          1/2    8:23       25:58
242   Jesus Flores           M2029        42/68    8:23       25:58
243   Mark Konings           M5059        20/41    8:23       25:58
244   Chris Kaloper          M2029        43/68    8:23       26:00
245   Mithun Roy Rajan       M2029        44/68    8:23       26:00
246   Curtis Eaglespeaker    M3039        61/97    8:25       26:06
247   David Thomas           M3039        62/97    8:28       26:13
248   Eric Hesselgesser      M5059        21/41    8:29       26:16
249   Peter Konis            M7096          2/6    8:29       26:16
250   Jessica Evans          F2029       32/108    8:30       26:19
251   Ricki Vadset           F6069          2/6    8:30       26:19
252   Peter Good             M4049        32/51    8:30       26:19
253   Jacob Lesser           M2029        45/68    8:30       26:20
254   Stanley Ng             M3039        63/97    8:30       26:21
255   Laura King             F2029       33/108    8:31       26:23
256   Joan Lightfoot         F5059         4/26    8:32       26:26
257   Steve Edholm           M2029        46/68    8:32       26:28
258   Sondra Johnson         F2029       34/108    8:33       26:28
259   Brian Rucci            M3039        64/97    8:34       26:32
260   Gregory Beitler        M3039        65/97    8:34       26:33
261   Gabriel Corvera        M2029        47/68    8:35       26:34
262   Amy Bryan              F3039       29/100    8:35       26:35
263   Holland Canavan        F2029       35/108    8:35       26:36
264   Jennifer Mahaffey      F3039       30/100    8:35       26:36
265   Todd Veenhuizen        M4049        33/51    8:35       26:36
266   Tsering Karzay         M????          1/1    8:36       26:39
267   Ted Wayland            M3039        66/97    8:36       26:40
268   Garth Heuchert         M4049        34/51    8:38       26:45
269   Alisa Bradford         F2029       36/108    8:38       26:45
270   Donna Veenhuizen       F4049        10/57    8:39       26:48
271   Rebecca Levens         F2029       37/108    8:40       26:51
272   Lindsay Stratton       F2029       38/108    8:40       26:51
273   Brandon Rowe           M3039        67/97    8:40       26:51
274   Matthew Gilham         M3039        68/97    8:40       26:52
275   Patrick Shaw           M5059        22/41    8:42       26:58
276   David Templeton        M5059        23/41    8:43       27:01
277   Ashley Rousson         F2029       39/108    8:43       27:01
278   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:44       27:03
279   Susan Dunn             F5059         5/26    8:44       27:05
280   Robert Demidowicz      M4049        35/51    8:45       27:07
281   Cheryl Hile            F3039       31/100    8:46       27:09
282   Donald Helling         M4049        36/51    8:46       27:11
283   Kimberly Westerhof     F4049        11/57    8:47       27:11
284   Elizabeth Combs        F2029       40/108    8:47       27:14
285   Bradly Buczkowski      M2029        48/68    8:49       27:18
286   Mark Lovitt            M5059        24/41    8:50       27:21
287   Ross Maddox            M2029        49/68    8:50       27:21
288   Kristie Finelli        F4049        12/57    8:50       27:21
289   Yangchen Dolkar        F2029       41/108    8:52       27:29
290   Amanda Shellenberger   F3039       32/100    8:53       27:30
291   Cristina Estrada       F2029       42/108    8:53       27:31
292   Brett Langlois         M5059        25/41    8:53       27:31
293   Lindsay Boyd           F2029       43/108    8:54       27:35
294   Chris Loper            M3039        69/97    8:54       27:36
295   Diana Sasser           F3039       33/100    8:55       27:38
296   Kelly Thurston         F2029       44/108    8:58       27:46
297   Brianna Haflich        F3039       34/100    8:59       27:49
298   Jessica Lyons          F2029       45/108    8:59       27:50
299   Jamie Burns            F2029       46/108    8:59       27:51
300   Katie Darren           F2029       47/108    8:59       27:51
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301   Mike Darrin            M3039        70/97    9:00       27:52
302   Neal Berman            M3039        71/97    9:00       27:52
303   Bruce Hansberry        M5059        26/41    9:00       27:53
304   Michael Engele         M5059        27/41    9:00       27:53
305   Simon Barnes           M3039        72/97    9:00       27:53
306   Matthew Berk           M4049        37/51    9:02       27:59
307   Red Lehman             M3039        73/97    9:02       28:00
308   Tessa Burchardt        F3039       35/100    9:03       28:02
309   Mary Swift             F2029       48/108    9:03       28:02
310   Evy Larsen             F1519          3/5    9:03       28:03
311   Lauree Crane           F2029       49/108    9:04       28:05
312   Joshua Johnson         M2029        50/68    9:04       28:06
313   Carlene Lytle          F2029       50/108    9:04       28:07
314   Tim Perkins            M4049        38/51    9:05       28:09
315   Brett McClintock       M3039        74/97    9:10       28:24
316   Addie Hearst           F2029       51/108    9:10       28:24
317   Chad Karthauser        M3039        75/97    9:10       28:24
318   Bobby Weigand          M2029        51/68    9:10       28:24
319   Tammy Campbell         F3039       36/100    9:12       28:29
320   Aaron Gruhlke          M3039        76/97    9:12       28:30
321   Bruce Perry            M4049        39/51    9:13       28:33
322   Gail Brandeberry       F5059         6/26    9:14       28:35
323   Andy Hathaway          M5059        28/41    9:14       28:37
324   Jo Ellen Hathaway      F5059         7/26    9:15       28:38
325   Robyn Coleman          F4049        13/57    9:16       28:41
326   Courtney Davis         F2029       52/108    9:17       28:45
327   Linda Studley          F6069          3/6    9:17       28:45
328   Jennifer Barnes        F4049        14/57    9:17       28:46
329   Lorraine Maier         F3039       37/100    9:18       28:48
330   Ninder Gill            F4049        15/57    9:18       28:48
331   Mai Ling Slaughter     F3039       38/100    9:19       28:53
332   Shari Bitcon           F4049        16/57    9:20       28:55
333   Kara Kahler            F3039       39/100    9:21       28:58
334   Kevin Vaughan          M4049        40/51    9:21       28:58
335   Sam Feldman Greene     M2029        52/68    9:21       28:59
336   Kat McGavick           F4049        17/57    9:21       29:00
337   Ernesto Ricks          M3039        77/97    9:22       29:01
338   Tina Hall              F3039       40/100    9:22       29:01
339   Jose Manuel Heredia Hi M2029        53/68    9:23       29:05
340   Cyrill Glockner        M3039        78/97    9:24       29:08
341   Maria Vucheva          F2029       53/108    9:24       29:08
342   Ward Buringrud         M5059        29/41    9:26       29:12
343   Amber Brown            F2029       54/108    9:26       29:12
344   Simon Zachary          M2029        54/68    9:26       29:13
345   Alex Michaud           M3039        79/97    9:27       29:16
346   Joseph Burke           M2029        55/68    9:28       29:21
347   Serena Sayani          F3039       41/100    9:29       29:22
348   Amanda Brueggeman      F2029       55/108    9:29       29:22
349   Amy Kephart            F3039       42/100    9:29       29:23
350   Maryna Gray            F2029       56/108    9:30       29:25
351   Scott Eft              M3039        80/97    9:31       29:31
352   Larissa Taylor         F3039       43/100    9:32       29:31
353   Mike Donohue           M7096          3/6    9:32       29:31
354   Ford Clary             M3039        81/97    9:32       29:31
355   Timothy Jones          M3039        82/97    9:32       29:32
356   Mark Rieder            M4049        41/51    9:32       29:33
357   Jose Rodrigo Perez Rod M2029        56/68    9:33       29:34
358   Joshua Smith           M4049        42/51    9:33       29:36
359   Eden Whitmire          F3039       44/100    9:33       29:36
360   Angela Anderson        F4049        18/57    9:34       29:40
361   Roxanne Kenison        F4049        19/57    9:36       29:43
362   Willis Olson           M7096          4/6    9:36       29:45
363   Barbara Steffens       F4049        20/57    9:36       29:45
364   Amy Halone             F2029       57/108    9:37       29:47
365   Sadie Zeller           F3039       45/100    9:38       29:50
366   Sandy Larson           F2029       58/108    9:38       29:52
367   Lisa Cook              F2029       59/108    9:38       29:52
368   Chris Lamb             M2029        57/68    9:40       29:58
369   Joyce Bamberger        F5059         8/26    9:42       30:03
370   Kathleen Duffy         F4049        21/57    9:42       30:04
371   Anne Morkill           F2029       60/108    9:43       30:06
372   David Priebe           M4049        43/51    9:44       30:08
373   Jo-Ann Questad         F4049        22/57    9:44       30:08
374   Thomas J Fleck         M6069         6/14    9:45       30:13
375   Tracy Johnson          M5059        30/41    9:46       30:16
376   Geoffrey Smith         M4049        44/51    9:47       30:19
377   Boni Buringrud         F5059         9/26    9:48       30:21
378   Shannon Mapp           F3039       46/100    9:49       30:25
379   Meghan Nelson          F2029       61/108    9:50       30:27
380   Sidonie Decassis       F2029       62/108    9:50       30:27
381   Jose Tello             M4049        45/51    9:52       30:35
382   Gena Moley             F3039       47/100    9:53       30:36
383   Gordon Way             M2029        58/68    9:53       30:36
384   Allyson Poe            F2029       63/108    9:53       30:36
385   Nicole Bennion         F2029       64/108    9:53       30:37
386   Katie Burns            F2029       65/108    9:54       30:39
387   Jeremy Lince           M3039        83/97    9:54       30:39
388   Jennifer Wood          F4049        23/57    9:54       30:39
389   Jessica Miner          F2029       66/108    9:54       30:40
390   Kaiti Grassley         F4049        24/57    9:55       30:43
391   Audrey Waller          F3039       48/100    9:56       30:47
392   Cindy Price            F4049        25/57    9:56       30:47
393   Dave Rickenbach        M3039        84/97    9:56       30:47
394   Heather Hunter         F3039       49/100    9:56       30:47
395   Kelly Rickenbach       F3039       50/100    9:56       30:47
396   Chris Penaranda        M3039        85/97    9:56       30:48
397   Mari Erickson          F4049        26/57    9:57       30:49
398   Brian Stambuk          M5059        31/41    9:57       30:50
399   Kristi Sanders         F4049        27/57    9:58       30:53
400   Jessica Lee            F2029       67/108    9:59       30:57
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401   Kathy Weber            F6069          4/6   10:00       30:59
402   Terry Fox              M6069         7/14   10:01       31:01
403   Duane Johnson          M5059        32/41   10:01       31:01
404   David Preston          M2029        59/68   10:04       31:12
405   Raphael Rubin          M5059        33/41   10:04       31:12
406   Brendan Andrews        M2029        60/68   10:04       31:13
407   Kirsty Gillan-Thomas   F3039       51/100   10:04       31:13
408   Laura Denney           F2029       68/108   10:05       31:16
409   Quynh Phan             F3039       52/100   10:06       31:17
410   Charlie Roberts        M3039        86/97   10:06       31:17
411   Dennis Caldirola       M6069         8/14   10:07       31:22
412   Teresa Bzdek           F4049        28/57   10:08       31:22
413   Rachel Thompson        F2029       69/108   10:09       31:26
414   Julia Hughes           F2029       70/108   10:09       31:28
415   Laura Kimball          F4049        29/57   10:10       31:29
416   Cathy Morgan           F4049        30/57   10:10       31:30
417   Nicole Carrillo        F2029       71/108   10:14       31:43
418   Linda Kelly            F6069          5/6   10:14       31:43
419   Tammy McKenzie         F2029       72/108   10:15       31:47
420   Kathleen Pinturak      F2029       73/108   10:16       31:49
421   Diana Kowalsky         F3039       53/100   10:17       31:50
422   Arneta Libby           F5059        10/26   10:18       31:54
423   Dianne Jessup          F5059        11/26   10:19       31:57
424   Tanya Faley            F4049        31/57   10:20       32:01
425   Beverly Fitchenberg    F3039       54/100   10:20       32:01
426   Marcella Helgeson      F2029       74/108   10:22       32:07
427   Andrea Westerhof       F3039       55/100   10:24       32:13
428   Addy Clapp             F2029       75/108   10:24       32:15
429   Alexis Pontikis        F6069          6/6   10:25       32:18
430   Stephanie Olson        F3039       56/100   10:26       32:19
431   Aaron Olson            M3039        87/97   10:26       32:19
432   Sarah Jaynes           F3039       57/100   10:27       32:22
433   Christine Osborne      F3039       58/100   10:33       32:40
434   Heidi Nielson          F3039       59/100   10:33       32:42
435   Heather Minton         F3039       60/100   10:35       32:47
436   Lara Rogers            F4049        32/57   10:35       32:47
437   Cary Anderson          M2029        61/68   10:35       32:47
438   Derek Marino           M4049        46/51   10:38       32:56
439   Jennifer Preston       F2029       76/108   10:39       32:59
440   Bobbie Rhyans          F3039       61/100   10:40       33:03
441   Sonia Henshaw          F2029       77/108   10:41       33:07
442   Karen Gernhardt        F4049        33/57   10:42       33:11
443   Robert Colmant         M4049        47/51   10:43       33:11
444   Madelyn Rawlinson      F7096          1/2   10:43       33:11
445   Margo Davie            F2029       78/108   10:43       33:13
446   Stephanie Nichols      F2029       79/108   10:45       33:18
447   Kaila Eason            F2029       80/108   10:47       33:24
448   Kate Jesse             F2029       81/108   10:49       33:30
449   David Nash-Mendez      M2029        62/68   10:49       33:30
450   Barefoot Jon           M6069         9/14   10:49       33:30
451   Kristin Behrend        F3039       62/100   10:49       33:31
452   Brandi Conforth        F3039       63/100   10:50       33:34
453   Heather Anderson       F3039       64/100   10:50       33:34
454   Michelle Della         F2029       82/108   10:50       33:35
455   Katie Sanderson        F2029       83/108   10:52       33:41
456   Travis Bates           M2029        63/68   10:52       33:42
457   Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:53       33:42
458   Teresa Brown           F4049        34/57   10:54       33:45
459   Bob Wilkinson          M6069        10/14   10:56       33:52
460   Julie Taylor           F5059        12/26   10:56       33:54
461   Melanie Johnson        F3039       65/100   10:57       33:55
462   Emma Ramsbottom        F2029       84/108   10:58       33:58
463   Bryan Matlock          M3039        88/97   10:58       33:58
464   Charu Kapnadak         F2029       85/108   10:58       33:58
465   Donna Barker           F5059        13/26   10:58       33:59
466   Jessica Allmendinger   F3039       66/100   10:58       33:59
467   Shannon Matlock        F3039       67/100   10:58       33:59
468   Aileen Anonical        F3039       68/100   11:00       34:05
469   Steven Zsitvay         M4049        48/51   11:00       34:06
470   Pamela Levine          F2029       86/108   11:01       34:09
471   Steven Harvey          M3039        89/97   11:02       34:10
472   Susannah Merritt       F4049        35/57   11:02       34:11
473   Karaka Jolma           F3039       69/100   11:04       34:18
474   Woody Pang             M7096          5/6   11:07       34:27
475   Jennifer Beus          F3039       70/100   11:11       34:39
476   Steve Linscott         M5059        34/41   11:11       34:40
477   Kristina Bostrom       F3039       71/100   11:12       34:43
478   Susan Burchardt        F3039       72/100   11:13       34:45
479   Marian Strauss         F2029       87/108   11:17       34:57
480   Rick Strauss           M2029        64/68   11:17       34:57
481   Charles Tso            M3039        90/97   11:17       34:58
482   Laurie Hopkins         F5059        14/26   11:17       34:58
483   Imad Belaallam         M2029        65/68   11:18       35:01
484   Stacy Lohrer           F3039       73/100   11:19       35:02
485   Sara Williams          F4049        36/57   11:21       35:10
486   Suzy Leth              F4049        37/57   11:21       35:11
487   Katharine Durkee       F2029       88/108   11:21       35:11
488   Alicia Strong          F2029       89/108   11:21       35:12
489   Leslie McCall          F3039       74/100   11:22       35:12
490   Susan Fahnestock       F4049        38/57   11:24       35:18
491   Andrea Millikan        F3039       75/100   11:24       35:20
492   Loretta Baud           F3039       76/100   11:24       35:20
493   Christopher Robinson   M3039        91/97   11:25       35:22
494   Laura Spitzer          F4049        39/57   11:28       35:30
495   Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:30       35:38
496   Jennifer Houser        F3039       77/100   11:34       35:51
497   David Nizolek          M5059        35/41   11:36       35:55
498   Carl Kurfess           M5059        36/41   11:37       35:59
499   Cheryl Langlois        F5059        15/26   11:43       36:18
500   Geoff Morton           M3039        92/97   11:44       36:20
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501   Kim Comstock           F3039       78/100   11:44       36:20
502   Michael Jackson        M5059        37/41   11:44       36:22
503   Trina Huston           F4049        40/57   11:47       36:30
504   Angela Chin            F2029       90/108   11:50       36:40
505   Michael Komatsu        M2029        66/68   11:50       36:41
506   Liz Wick               F3039       79/100   11:51       36:42
507   Janel Cziske           F3039       80/100   11:54       36:51
508   Heather Baxter         F3039       81/100   11:54       36:51
509   Carla Stumm Brokaw     F5059        16/26   11:54       36:52
510   James Pollock          M6069        11/14   11:54       36:53
511   Sunja Kicker           F2029       91/108   11:56       36:58
512   Alisha Whittaker       F3039       82/100   11:56       37:00
513   Susan Gilman           F5059        17/26   11:58       37:03
514   Torrie Reid            M4049        49/51   11:59       37:08
515   Sandra Harvie          F3039       83/100   11:59       37:08
516   Tim Gilman             M6069        12/14   11:59       37:09
517   Jen Klock              F4049        41/57   12:00       37:12
518   Jenna Sottana          F3039       84/100   12:03       37:21
519   Sandra Gomez           F4049        42/57   12:04       37:23
520   Jessica Parker         F2029       92/108   12:05       37:26
521   Nicole Vaughan         F1519          4/5   12:08       37:35
522   Katauna Vaughan        F2029       93/108   12:08       37:35
523   Jeremy Jones           M3039        93/97   12:09       37:39
524   James Hill             M5059        38/41   12:11       37:44
525   Jeremy McManus         M2029        67/68   12:11       37:45
526   Alaina Carney          F2029       94/108   12:11       37:46
527   John Anderson          M3039        94/97   12:12       37:47
528   Pei-Chi Chu            F3039       85/100   12:14       37:55
529   Megan Monzon           F3039       86/100   12:16       38:01
530   Diane Edwards          F5059        18/26   12:17       38:02
531   Marisa Fahnestock      F0114          2/2   12:17       38:05
532   Donald Fahnestock      M4049        50/51   12:18       38:06
533   Kelley Walker          F5059        19/26   12:19       38:10
534   Christina Rollins      F3039       87/100   12:21       38:16
535   Neill Harrison         M3039        95/97   12:21       38:16
536   Jessica Wootten        F2029       95/108   12:24       38:26
537   Teresa Hall            F3039       88/100   12:26       38:32
538   Alyeen Barry           F5059        20/26   12:30       38:45
539   Bill Rosas             M2029        68/68   12:32       38:50
540   Kerry Sloan            F2029       96/108   12:33       38:54
541   Teri Hatfield          F4049        43/57   12:35       38:59
542   Healy Landis           F5059        21/26   12:40       39:15
543   Paula Clements         F4049        44/57   12:40       39:16
544   Daisy Diwa             F3039       89/100   12:43       39:25
545   Gaia Lukevich          F3039       90/100   12:45       39:31
546   Tara Burton            F3039       91/100   12:51       39:49
547   Sharon Gundersen       F3039       92/100   12:51       39:49
548   Jeanine Butler         F5059        22/26   12:55       40:01
549   Alicia Kramar          F5059        23/26   12:55       40:03
550   Stephanie Heathcote    F2029       97/108   12:57       40:07
551   Stacy Heathcote        F2029       98/108   12:57       40:07
552   Phyllis Davie          F5059        24/26   12:57       40:08
553   George Becker          M5059        39/41   13:04       40:29
554   Carla Woinarowicz      F3039       93/100   13:06       40:37
555   Danielle Foreman       F2029       99/108   13:13       40:57
556   Nicole Warnemuende     F3039       94/100   13:13       40:58
557   Anye Casper            F2029      100/108   13:19       41:17
558   Carrera Casper         F2029      101/108   13:19       41:17
559   Heidi Syvrud           F4049        45/57   13:20       41:20
560   Carmen Kwong           F2029      102/108   13:23       41:27
561   Jessica Chiu           F2029      103/108   13:23       41:28
562   Jason Lee Bowen        M3039        96/97   13:24       41:32
563   Dorothy Adams          F4049        46/57   13:48       42:45
564   Crystal Johnson        F2029      104/108   14:07       43:45
565   Makayla Moller         F1519          5/5   14:28       44:49
566   Melissa Chapman        F3039       95/100   14:28       44:49
567   Erin Lahti             F3039       96/100   14:28       44:49
568   Lindsey Myers          F3039       97/100   14:39       45:24
569   Michael Ajax           M7096          6/6   14:42       45:33
570   Susan Dyson            F4049        47/57   14:47       45:49
571   Carrie Feiock          F4049        48/57   14:48       45:53
572   Juel Rypka             F3039       98/100   14:48       45:53
573   Edwin Malijan          M5059        40/41   14:51       46:01
574   Michelle McCormick     F4049        49/57   14:54       46:10
575   Deana Collins          F4049        50/57   14:54       46:11
576   Don Morgan             M6069        13/14   15:11       47:04
577   Stephanie Sahanow      F4049        51/57   15:18       47:24
578   Suzanne Canino         M4049        51/51   15:18       47:24
579   Mary Fichtenberg       F7096          2/2   15:30       48:01
580   Wendy Dell             F4049        52/57   15:59       49:31
581   Teresa Tennant         F4049        53/57   15:59       49:33
582   Danielle McGowan       F2029      105/108   16:16       50:24
583   Kristen Wiegardt       F2029      106/108   16:16       50:25
584   Danielle Shandera      F2029      107/108   16:42       51:46
585   Lindsay Shandera       F2029      108/108   16:42       51:47
586   Robert Shandera        M5059        41/41   16:43       51:49
587   Doree Shandera         F5059        25/26   16:43       51:49
588   Karen Abbey            F5059        26/26   17:02       52:46
589   Alison Farley          F3039       99/100   17:05       52:57
590   Dan McDonald           M3039        97/97   17:05       52:58
591   Carrie Anderson        F3039      100/100   17:11       53:16
592   Alexandra Steele       F4049        54/57   17:12       53:19
593   Samantha Duba          F4049        55/57   17:37       54:37
594   Melinda Houghtaling    F4049        56/57   17:46       55:04
595   Michelle Rocamora      F4049        57/57   17:46       55:04
596   Alan Klein             M6069        14/14   18:22       56:55
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